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BTL R'n'A Ultramaraton - results Date & Time: 2018-07-13 20:00:00

BTL R'n'A ultramarathon Category: General
Rank Name Category Distance Pace Time

1 Mihal Šulja Male 60.00 km 05:00 4:59:59

2 Đoko Bursać Male 70.00 km 06:28 7:32:42

3 Željko Zeljković Male 44.40 km 05:33 4:06:16

4 Nemanja Crnobrnja Male 43.20 km 05:45 4:08:31

5 Aleksandar Mitić Male 43.20 km 05:52 4:13:45

6 Dragan Ćirić Male 42.20 km 05:51 4:07:06

7 Ivana Stanković Female 50.40 km 06:30 5:27:49

8 Nikola Srebrić Male 50.40 km 06:30 5:27:49

9 Dragan Grujić Male 45.60 km 06:16 4:46:07

10 Igor Miljatović Male 61.20 km 07:24 7:33:09

11 Miroslav Ranđelović Male 42.20 km 06:11 4:21:05

12 Vladimir Kolić Male 42.20 km 06:23 4:29:13

13 Ivan Jevtić Male 30.00 km 05:22 2:40:55

14 Mirko Vojinović Male 30.00 km 05:29 2:44:30

15 Aleksandar Rajić Male 42.20 km 06:36 4:38:18

16 Dražen Jovičić Male 50.40 km 07:20 6:09:34

17 Nebojša Miljković Male 51.60 km 07:36 6:32:20

18 Vesko Anđelković Male 30.00 km 05:47 2:53:34

19 Dragomir Ilić Male 26.40 km 05:27 2:24:01

20 Slađana Dečermić Female 44.40 km 07:14 5:21:00

21 Nenad Stanković Male 42.20 km 07:09 5:01:36

22 Ljiljana Tasić Female 42.20 km 07:13 5:04:16

23 Zoran Ćosić Male 30.00 km 06:14 3:07:00

24 Vitaminka Zrnić Female 44.40 km 07:45 5:44:01

25 Jevrem Ćosić Male 30.00 km 06:24 3:12:14

26 Aleksandar Uzelac Male 21.10 km 05:21 1:52:47

27 Duško Kunić Male 21.10 km 05:23 1:53:34

28 Aleksandar Ilić Male 21.10 km 05:30 1:56:07

29 Dejan Stevanović Male 43.20 km 08:07 5:50:39

30 Branislav Lončar Male 21.10 km 05:36 1:58:10

31 Nenad Veljković Male 24.00 km 06:03 2:25:08

32 Željko Graovac Male 21.10 km 05:39 1:59:03

33 Jelena Paunović Female 31.20 km 07:07 3:42:17

34 Dragan Krsmanović Male 30.00 km 07:15 3:37:31

35 Marko Jovičić Male 24.00 km 06:49 2:43:41

36 Toma Milanović Male 15.60 km 05:34 1:26:49

37 Slobodan Jotić Male 26.40 km 08:12 3:36:27

38 Boban Pantović Male 21.10 km 07:24 2:36:17

39 Miroslav Kantar Male 24.00 km 08:01 3:12:27

40 Slađana Vojinović Female 14.40 km 06:27 1:32:51

41 Saša Dimić Male 21.10 km 08:01 2:49:15

42 Katarina Popov Female 12.00 km 06:40 1:19:55

43 Vjekoslav Joksimović Male 7.20 km 05:21 0:38:29

44 Predrag Lukić Male 12.00 km 07:04 1:24:42

45 Tanja Bažalac Female 6.00 km 05:56 0:35:37

46 Vesko Drašković Male 12.00 km 10:33 2:06:41

47 Katarina Minić Female 7.20 km 08:49 1:03:30

48 Nikola Minić Male 2.40 km 07:20 0:17:36

49 Valentina Kojić Female 1.20 km 08:25 0:10:06

50 Milan Jovanović Male 0.00 km DNS

51 Mladen Miljković Male 0.00 km DNS

52 Srđan Jovanović Male 0.00 km DNS

BTL R'n'A ultramarathon Category: Male
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Rank Name Category Distance Pace Time

1 Mihal Šulja Male 60.00 km 05:00 4:59:59

2 Đoko Bursać Male 70.00 km 06:28 7:32:42

3 Željko Zeljković Male 44.40 km 05:33 4:06:16

4 Nemanja Crnobrnja Male 43.20 km 05:45 4:08:31

5 Aleksandar Mitić Male 43.20 km 05:52 4:13:45

6 Dragan Ćirić Male 42.20 km 05:51 4:07:06

7 Nikola Srebrić Male 50.40 km 06:30 5:27:49

8 Dragan Grujić Male 45.60 km 06:16 4:46:07

9 Igor Miljatović Male 61.20 km 07:24 7:33:09

10 Miroslav Ranđelović Male 42.20 km 06:11 4:21:05

11 Vladimir Kolić Male 42.20 km 06:23 4:29:13

12 Ivan Jevtić Male 30.00 km 05:22 2:40:55

13 Mirko Vojinović Male 30.00 km 05:29 2:44:30

14 Aleksandar Rajić Male 42.20 km 06:36 4:38:18

15 Dražen Jovičić Male 50.40 km 07:20 6:09:34

16 Nebojša Miljković Male 51.60 km 07:36 6:32:20

17 Vesko Anđelković Male 30.00 km 05:47 2:53:34

18 Dragomir Ilić Male 26.40 km 05:27 2:24:01

19 Nenad Stanković Male 42.20 km 07:09 5:01:36

20 Zoran Ćosić Male 30.00 km 06:14 3:07:00

21 Jevrem Ćosić Male 30.00 km 06:24 3:12:14

22 Aleksandar Uzelac Male 21.10 km 05:21 1:52:47

23 Duško Kunić Male 21.10 km 05:23 1:53:34

24 Aleksandar Ilić Male 21.10 km 05:30 1:56:07

25 Dejan Stevanović Male 43.20 km 08:07 5:50:39

26 Branislav Lončar Male 21.10 km 05:36 1:58:10

27 Nenad Veljković Male 24.00 km 06:03 2:25:08

28 Željko Graovac Male 21.10 km 05:39 1:59:03

29 Dragan Krsmanović Male 30.00 km 07:15 3:37:31

30 Marko Jovičić Male 24.00 km 06:49 2:43:41

31 Toma Milanović Male 15.60 km 05:34 1:26:49

32 Slobodan Jotić Male 26.40 km 08:12 3:36:27

33 Boban Pantović Male 21.10 km 07:24 2:36:17

34 Miroslav Kantar Male 24.00 km 08:01 3:12:27

35 Saša Dimić Male 21.10 km 08:01 2:49:15

36 Vjekoslav Joksimović Male 7.20 km 05:21 0:38:29

37 Predrag Lukić Male 12.00 km 07:04 1:24:42

38 Vesko Drašković Male 12.00 km 10:33 2:06:41

39 Nikola Minić Male 2.40 km 07:20 0:17:36

40 Milan Jovanović Male 0.00 km DNS

41 Mladen Miljković Male 0.00 km DNS

42 Srđan Jovanović Male 0.00 km DNS

BTL R'n'A ultramarathon Category: Female
Rank Name Category Distance Pace Time

1 Ivana Stanković Female 50.40 km 06:30 5:27:49

2 Slađana Dečermić Female 44.40 km 07:14 5:21:00

3 Ljiljana Tasić Female 42.20 km 07:13 5:04:16

4 Vitaminka Zrnić Female 44.40 km 07:45 5:44:01

5 Jelena Paunović Female 31.20 km 07:07 3:42:17

6 Slađana Vojinović Female 14.40 km 06:27 1:32:51

7 Katarina Popov Female 12.00 km 06:40 1:19:55

8 Tanja Bažalac Female 6.00 km 05:56 0:35:37

9 Katarina Minić Female 7.20 km 08:49 1:03:30

10 Valentina Kojić Female 1.20 km 08:25 0:10:06


